
DRAFTER

CHECKER

TOLERANCES

ANGLE:
+/-1°

UNIT:
mm

SCALE:

MODEL NAME:

UL RECOGNITION:

DATE:

BOBBIN MATERIAL:

DRAWING NO:

PIN MATERIAL:

REV:

0<L<4
4<L<16
16<L<50
PIN PITCH

±0.1
±0.2
±0.3
±0.20

型号

PIN TEN LOAD:

1/1 1.0 Kg MIN CP WIRE

2016/04/10

UL 94V-0 PHENOLIC
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